## Sanchita Enterprises



Towards Quality

Phone-9975662146 Email-sanchitaentp23@gmail.com Adress- Behind Cosmos bank Datta mandir road Alandi Devachi khed Pune-412105 Maharashtra

 Client:
 Bombay Brasier
 Quote No
 209

 Location:
 Collge Road, Chennai
 Date
 16-09-2023

Kind Atten Nitin Sir Contact no 9975662146- Dhanraj

S.No.	Description	Unit	qty	Rate	Basic Amount (Rs.)
1	Removing of existing False ceiing sheet and structure	Sqft	550	35	19,250.00
2	Providing and fixing new flase ceiling made if metal sheets(600X600) and new support structure and wall angle. Cost includes material, labour and transportation.	Sqft	550	210	1,15,500.00
3	Existing insulation sheet needs to be repaired and fixed properly	Lum	1	15000	15,000.00
4	Leakage arresting of the roof cement sheet with poluyurethen waterproofing compound and covering bolts	Lum	1	22000	22,000.00
5	Providing and fixing 600X600 panel lights	Nos	6	2100	12,600.00
6	Almonard wall mounted industrial fan sweep 18 inch	NOs	2	8500	17,000.00
7	Wall mounted Table 40 InchX 16 inch	Nos	1	5500	5,500.00
	Sub- Total				2,06,850.00
	IGST 18%				37,233.00
	Grand Total	:			2,44,083.00

## Term & Conditions

<u>1</u> 50% advance

2 Work will start after receiving PO and Payment



Authorised Signatory.